AGENDA

MORGANTOWN CITY COUNCIL
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
Tuesday, January 29", 2008
7:00 p.m.

NOTE: Committee of the Whole Meetings of the Morgantown City Council are intended to provide an opportunity for the
Council to receive information, ask questions, and identify policy options in an informal setting. No official action is taken at
these meetings. At this Committee of the Whole Meeting the following matters are scheduled:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

PARTNERS IN EDUCATION CERTIFICATES FOR WOODBURN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PUBLIC PORTION

CVB REPORT

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE REPORT
COMMUNITY TRUST GRANT PROCESS REPORT
SQUARE AT FALLING RUN LEASE

SOLID WASTE REVIEW

HOME OCUPATIONS

ZONING MAP AMENDMENT FOR 10 PARCELS ALONG GLENDON, PRICE,
& BELMAR STREETS

APPENDIX A “DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS TABLE” OF THE
PLANNING & ZONING CODE

MINIMUM PARKING REQUIREMENTS IN THE B-4 DISTRICT
DUMPSTER ENCLOSURES IN THE B-4 DISTRICT

MET THEATRE MARQUEE

AIR FORCE RESERVE DONATION

ORDINANCE - ANNULMENT OF PORTION OF PRAIRE AVENUE.

ORDINANCE - INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR RE-LOCATION
AND MAINTENANCE OF PORTION OF PRARIE AVENUE.

BUDGET GUIDANCE AND PRIORITIES FY 08-09

*If you need an accommodation contact us at 284-7439.



